1 ] 'ELEASI:J OF MORTGAGE BY CO‘TOIIW YET= (5" mp Y

FINANCIAL FEDERAL “Trust &‘Sﬁv..ngs Bank, a corporation existing DS 1 S? 1 98
under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of 3739/0081 03 BOY Page L of 2

&

one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is 1998-12-31 09:33=14
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto Look County Recorder 23,00
STEVEN W ALEX, MARRIED TO PATIENCE ALEX

of the County of coox and State of Illinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain

Mortgage Deed bearing the date of May 21, 1998 and recorded in 08189198 J
the Recorder's office of ¢oox County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 98678610 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of May 21, 1998
and recorded in the Recorder's office of  CoOoOK County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situsted in the County of cook and the
State of Illinois, as folloyws, to wit:

“See Attached Legal Description”

Real Estate Tax Number:

- _04'0‘4‘305_‘__0_64.—000_07__‘.,,,,,_‘_ [ . L_A——w:*qu,;#h'_; T B L ¥

Property Address: 2745 WILSHIRE LANE
NORTHBROOK IL 60062

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its-corporate seal to be affixed, and w,signed by its
Agst., Vice President and atteSted by its Asst. ‘Vice President  this 20TH day of November 1998

W @Q/@M ,-

i/

Conrad ¥, Schmitte}), Asst. Vice President

O Attest: Y

an Kozel, apet. Vifde Pregident

A
LA N

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF WILL

I, Beverly J. Rozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesa'd, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Conrad W. Schmittel personally known to me to be theAsst. Vice President | of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and_Susan_ Kozel . _ . _ ._ _personally known to me.to be theAsst. Vize President of-said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrament, appeared before me this day in person-and severally
acknowledged that as such Asst. Vice President and Asst. Vice President thew vigned and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Asst. Vice President and Asst. Vice President of said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their frec and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 20TH  day of November 1598

BEVERLY J. KOZLOWSHK] =

) ("4 .
%mmnv PUBLIC STATE OF ILINGIG § Beverly J. Kozlowsii » Notary Public
¢ iy Comimission Expires §7/07/600+

[ '
UTs*Dottment Preparedbyens.s After Recording Mail To: E@}(
Carol Strubbe STEVEN W ALEX ' ! Ehgﬁ

Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 720 BECKER RD
Loan # 1800247259 NORTHBROOR IL 60062

THIS RELEASE DEED SROULD BE RECORDED IN (nnx COUNTY, ILLINOIS




o UNOFFICIAL COPY

08189198

RIDER "Anm
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 20 OF WZIISHIRE TERRACE BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE
SOUTHWEST ‘1/% OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST
OF THE THIRD PXINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE VILLAGE OF NORTHBROCOK,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

- - s . - - I
- - - —m— = S - - —— - - -




